

Hollywood Heights Subdivision

PROJECT NO:

RECORD OF BIDS

27-Apr-18

CONTRACTOR			Walsh & Kelly		Krohn		LE Barber		Michigan Paving		Rieth Riley	
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	LS	Mobilization, Max	\$16,200.00	\$16,200.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00
40	ea	Culv, Rem, Less than 24"	\$550.00	\$22,000.00	\$150.00	\$6,000.00	\$150.00	\$6,000.00	\$150.00	\$6,000.00	\$250.00	\$10,000.00
1000	syd	Pavt, Rem	\$9.35	\$9,350.00	\$8.00	\$8,000.00	\$7.50	\$7,500.00	\$8.00	\$8,000.00	\$5.00	\$5,000.00
165	ton	Shoulder, CI II	\$60.00	\$9,900.00	\$50.00	\$8,250.00	\$16.50	\$2,722.50	\$35.00	\$5,775.00	\$38.00	\$6,270.00
80	STA	Machine Grading, Mod	\$675.00	\$54,000.00	\$340.00	\$27,200.00	\$380.00	\$30,400.00	\$340.00	\$27,200.00	\$235.00	\$18,800.00
3	ea	Dr Structure, Adj, Case 1	\$334.72	\$1,004.16	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$275.00	\$825.00	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$250.00	\$750.00
1550	ft	Culv, CI A, CSP, 12"	\$35.00	\$54,250.00	\$22.00	\$34,100.00	\$24.25	\$37,587.50	\$22.00	\$34,100.00	\$19.00	\$29,450.00
850	ton	HMA, 5E1	\$66.00	\$56,100.00	\$65.00	\$55,250.00	\$60.00	\$51,000.00	\$73.00	\$62,050.00	\$60.00	\$51,000.00
150	ton	HMA Approach	\$100.00	\$15,000.00	\$100.00	\$15,000.00	\$125.00	\$18,750.00	\$107.00	\$16,050.00	\$95.00	\$14,250.00
650	syd	Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem, Mod	\$0.10	\$65.00	\$13.00	\$8,450.00	\$7.00	\$4,550.00	\$15.00	\$9,750.00	\$11.00	\$7,150.00
875	syd	Driveway, Reinf conc, 6 inch	\$60.00	\$52,500.00	\$45.00	\$39,375.00	\$40.00	\$35,000.00	\$45.00	\$39,375.00	\$43.00	\$37,625.00
17000	syd	Slope Restoration, Type B	\$1.18	\$20,060.00	\$1.40	\$23,800.00	\$2.85	\$48,450.00	\$1.40	\$23,800.00	\$2.50	\$42,500.00
1	LS	Traf Regulator Control	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
1	LS	Minor Traffic Devices	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00	\$5,410.00	\$5,410.00
128	sft	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	\$3.00	\$384.00	\$3.00	\$384.00	\$3.25	\$416.00	\$3.00	\$384.00	\$3.00	\$384.00
128	sft	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	\$1.00	\$128.00	\$2.00	\$256.00	\$1.00	\$128.00	\$1.00	\$128.00	\$1.00	\$128.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID:			\$327,841.16		\$246,265.00		\$265,829.00		\$242,212.00		\$249,717.00	